SUNSET VISION Ltd

ARRI 535 A/B SCU/VSU
3-50 fps forw./rev.
variable shutter 11,3-180°
2 Mag 120 m

2 Batteries

1 Charger

2 Cables

ACCESSORIES 535
Mag 120 m
Mag 300 m

Changing bag
Barney 120/300
Raincover

Video CCD color IVS/CEI
Video CCD b/w
LCD on board monitor

Wireless video transmitter/receiver

Batterie 24 V/12AH
Batteriebelt 12V /24V
Charger 12v/24V

RS-4 remote on/off
RS-4 extension

RCU-1

RCU-1 extension 1,5m
RCU-1 extension 20 m
ESU-1/ Video syncronicer
CCU

CCU extension

VSU-4

Timecode module SMPTE
Acc. Connector 12V /24V

PRICE LIST

CAMERAS

Daily
USD

820,00

55,00
70,00

10,00
25,00
20,00

300,00
250,00

60,00
135,00

20,00
25,00
10,00

20,00
5,00
90,00
10,00
20,00
120,00
120,00
10,00
70,00
50,00
15,00

SUNSET VISION Ltd. 2 Babmaes Street London SW1Y6NT
VAT N° GB 749764670 Tél.: 0044 207-9509832 Fax 0044 207-9307444

Weekly
USD

2.460,00

165,00
210,00

30,00
75,00
60,00

900,00
750,00
180,00
405,00

60,00
75,00
30,00

60,00
15,00
270,00
30,00
60,00
360,00
360,00
30,00
210,00
150,00
45,00



Viefinder ext. + support
Heated eyepiece
Flexilamp

Sliding balance plate
Handheld follow focus
Follow focus FF III/IV

Spintec raindeflector

SUNSET VISION Ltd

Raindeflector 4"x4"/4"x5,65"

Raindeflector 6.6" x 6.6"

Shoulder set on/off

ARRI BL 3
5-50 fps. forw.
2 Mag. 120 m
2 Batteries

1 Charger

2 Cables

ACCESSORIES BL 3
Mag. 120 m
Mag. 300 m

Changing bag
Barney 120/300
Raincover

Video CCD color
Video CCD b/w

Batterie  12V/24AH
Batteribelt 12V /24V
Charger 12V

Remote on/off
VSU-4

Prec.speed control
Acc. Connector 12V
Heated eyepiece

Viefinder ext.+ support
Follow focus FF III/IV
Shoulder set on/off

65,00
20,00
10,00

15,00
40,00
65,00

150,00
150,00
150,00

35,00

650,00

50,00
65,00

10,00
25,00
20,00

300,00
250,00

20,00
25,00
10,00

20,00
70,00
60,00
15,00
20,00

55,00
65,00
35,00

SUNSET VISION Ltd. 2 Babmaes Street London SW1Y6NT
VAT N° GB 749764670 Tél.: 0044 207-9509832 Fax 0044 207-9307444

—_

195,00
60,00
30,00

45,00
120,00
195,00

450,00
450,00
450,00

105,00

.950,00

150,00
195,00

30,00
75,00
60,00

900,00
750,00

60,00
75,00
30,00

60,00
210,00
180,00

45,00

60,00

165,00
195,00
105,00



SUNSET VISION Ltd

Moviecam compact

12-32 fps., with speedbox 2-50 fps. forw.
12-32 fps. rev.,variable shutter 45-180°

2 Mag. 120 m
2 Batteries

1 Charger

2 Cables

Accessories Moviecam
Mag. 120 m
Mag. 300 m
Mag. 120 m Steadycam
Mag. 120 m lightweight
Mag. 300 m lightweight

Magazine adapter (Top load)
Magazine adapter SL

Changing bag
Barney SL
Raincover

Batterie 24V
Batteriebelt 24V
Charger 24V
DC converter 24V-12V

Remote on/off
Extension

Viefinder ext. + support

Video Compact/SL CCD b/w
Video Compact CCD color
Video Compact/SL CCD color
Video top steadycam

with low mode adapter

LCD on board monitor

Wireless video transmitter/receiver

Movielite

Readout

Speedbox

Synchrobox

Controlbox on/off-speed-fps.

785,00

50,00
70,00
85,00
90,00
100,00

30,00
50,00

10,00
25,00
20,00

20,00
25,00
10,00
15,00

20,00
5,00

85,00

250,00
300,00
370,00
250,00

55,00
135,00

40,00
50,00
75,00
60,00
20,00

SUNSET VISION Ltd. 2 Babmaes Street London SW1Y6NT
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2.355,00

150,00
210,00
255,00
270,00
300,00

90,00
150,00

30,00
75,00
60,00

60,00
75,00
30,00
45,00

60,00
15,00

255,00

750,00
900,00

.110,00

750,00

165,00
405,00

120,00
150,00
255,00
180,00

60,00



SUNSET VISION Ltd

Pick up unit 30,00 90,00
Interface cable SL 20,00 60,00
Work light 15,00 45,00
Sliding balance plate 15,00 45,00
Handgrip set (4) 30,00 90,00
Handheld follow focus 40,00 120,00
Follow Focus FF III/IV 65,00 195,00
Spintec raindeflector 150,00 450,00
Raindeflector 4"x4"/4"x5",65" 150,00 450,00
Raindeflector 6.6"x 6.6" 150,00 450,00
ARRI 435 ES 515,00 1.545,00

1-150 fps. fwd.-rev.
variable shutter 11,2-180°
2 Mag. 120 m

2 Batteries

1 Chargeur

2 Cables

Accessories 435 ES

Mag. 60 m 20,00 60,00
Mag. 120 m 35,00 105,00
Mag. 300 m 80,00 240,00
Mag. Steadycam 100,00 300,00
Changing bag 10,00 30,00
Raincover 20,00 60,00
Video CCD color IVS/CEI 300,00 900,00
Video CCD b/w 250,00 750,00
LCD on board monitor 25,00 75,00
Wireless video transmitter/receiver 135,00 405,00
Batterie 24V /12AH 20,00 60,00
Batteriebelt 12V /24V 25,00 75,00
Charger 12V/24V 10,00 30,00
RS-4 remote on/off 20,00 60,00
RS-4 extension 5,00 15,00
RCU-1 90,00 270,00
RCU-1 extension 1,5m 10,00 30,00
RCU-1 extension 20 m 20,00 60,00
ESU-1/ Video syncronicer 120,00 360,00
4
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CCU

CCU extension

VSU-4

Timecode module SMPTE
Acc. Connector 12V/24V
ICS-1 singleframe unit

Viefinder ext. + support
Heated eyepiece
Flexilamp

Sliding balance plate
Handheld follow focus
Follow focus FF III/IV

Spintec raindeflector
Raindeflector 4"x4"/4"x5
Raindeflector 6.6" x 6.6"

SUNSET VISION Ltd

65"

Scubacam up to maximal 2m

LCD UW monitor
Shoulder set on/off

ARRI III

5-50 fps.,with cin.unit 3-130 fps.
manual shutter 15-30-45-60-75-90-
115-135-144-165-172,8-180°

2 Mag. 120 m
2 Batteries

1 Charger

2 Cables

Accessories ARRI III
Mag. 60 m

Mag. 120 m

Mag. 300 m

Mag. Steadycam

Changing bag
Raincover

Batterie 12V
Batteriebelt 12V /24V
Charger 12V

RCSR remote on/off
Extension

120,00
10,00
70,00
50,00
15,00

385,00

65,00
20,00
10,00

15,00
40,00
65,00

150,00
150,00
150,00
450,00
90,00
35,00

320,00

20,00
35,00
80,00
100,00

10,00
20,00

20,00
25,00
10,00

20,00
5,00
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360,00
30,00
210,00
150,00
45,00

.155,00

195,00
60,00
30,00

45,00
120,00
195,00

450,00
450,00
450,00

.350,00

270,00
105,00

960,00

60,00
105,00
240,00
300,00

30,00
60,00

60,00
75,00
30,00

60,00
15,00

30,00
60,00



SUNSET VISION Ltd

Viefinder ext. + support

Video CCD color

Video CCD b/w

Steadycam door CCD b/w
Handheld door

LCD on board monitor

Wireless video transmitter/receiver

Prec.speed control
Cin. High speed unit 3-130 fps.

Sliding balance plate
Handheld follow focus
Follow focus FF III/IV

Spintec raindeflector
Raindeflector 4"x4"/4"x5,65"
Raindeflector 6.6" x 6.6"

Splashbox

ARRI 16 SR III

5-75 fps., manual shutter 45-180°
2 Mag. 120 m

2 Batteries on board

1 Charger 2 way

1 Sliding balance plate

ARRI 16 SR III High Speed
5-150 fps., manual shutter 45-180°
2 Mag. 120 m

2 Batteries on board

1 Charger 2 way

1 Sliding balance plate

Accessories SR III
Mag. 120 m
Mag. 120 m Timecode

Changing bag
Barney
Raincover

55,00

300,00
250,00
215,00
35,00
25,00
135,00

60,00
115,00

15,00
40,00
65,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
65,00

350,00

365,00

40,00
60,00

10,00
25,00
20,00
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165,00

900,00
750,00
645,00
105,00

75,00
405,00

180,00
345,00

45,00
120,00
195,00
450,00
450,00
450,00
195,00

1.050,00

1.095,00

120,00
180,00

30,00
75,00
60,00



SUNSET VISION Ltd

Batterie on board 15,00 45,00
Batterie 24V /12AH 20,00 60,00
Batteriebelt 24V 25,00 25,00
Charger 2 way 10,00 30,00
DC converter 24V/12V 15,00 45,00
Batterie cable 5,00 15,00
RS-4 remote on/off 20,00 60,00
Extension 5,00 15,00
Viefinder ext. + support 40,00 120,00
Heated eyepiece 20,00 60,00
Video CCD color IVS/CEI 300,00 900,00
Video CCD b/w 250,00 750,00
LCD on board monitor 25,00 75,00
Wireless video transmitter/receiver 135,00 405,00
ESU-1 / Video synchronicer 120,00 360,00
CCU 120,00 360,00
CCU extension 10,00 30,00
RCU-1 90,00 270,00
RCU-1 extension 1,5 m 10,00 30,00
RCU-1 extension 20 m 20,00 60,00
VSU-4 70,00 210,00
TCB-1 Timecode puffer 20,00 60,00
Flexilamp 10,00 30,00
Low mode adapter 20,00 60,00
Handgrip left with extension 15,00 45,00
Shoulder set 35,00 105,00
Light weight support 15 mm 15,00 45,00
Handheld follow focus 40,00 120,00
Follow Focus II/IV 65,00 195,00
Spintec raindeflector 4"x4"/5",65" 150,00 450,00
Scubacam up to max. 2 m 330,00 990,00
7
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SUNSET VISION Ltd

LENSES

Dir. Viefinder PL 50,00 150,00
Lenses 35 mm

Nikon 8mm T 3.0 215,00 645,00
Zeiss 100 mm T 2.1 135,00 405,00
Zeiss 12mm T2.1 110,00 330,00
Zeiss 14 mm T2.1 110,00 330,00
Zeiss 65 mm T 1.3 65,00 195,00
Zeiss 100 mm T 2.1 65,00 195,00
Zeiss 135 mm T 2.1 65,00 195,00
Zeiss 180 mm T 3.0 65,00 195,00
Zeiss UP 10mm T 2.1 180,00 540,00
Zeiss UP 12mm T 1.9 180,00 540,00
Zeiss UP 65 mm T 1.9 110,00 330,00
Zeiss UP 135 mm T 1.9 110,00 330,00
Zeiss UP 180 mm T 1.9 180,00 540,00
Cooke S4 21 mm T 2.0 130,00 390,00
Cooke S4 135 mm T 2.0 130,00 390,00
Set Zeiss T 2.1 350,00 1.050,00
Zeiss 16 mm T2.1

Zeiss 20mm T 2.1

Zeiss 24 mm T 2.1

Zeiss 28 mm T 2.1

Zeiss 32mm T 2.1

Zeiss 40mm T 2.1

Zeiss SOmm T 2.1

Zeiss 85 mm T 2.1

Set Zeiss T 1.3 335,00 1.005,00
Zeiss 18 mm T 1.3

Zeiss 25 mm T 1.3

Zeiss 35mm T 1.3

Zeiss SOmm T 1.3

Zeiss 85 mm T 1.3

Set Cooke S4 1085,00 3.255,00

Cooke 14mm T2.0
Cooke 18 mm T 2.0
Cooke 25 mm T 2.0
Cooke 35mm T2.0
Cooke 40mm T 2.0
Cooke 50 mm T 2.0
Cooke 75mm T2.0
Cooke 100 mm T 2.0
Cooke 135mm T 2.0

SUNSET VISION Ltd. 2 Babmaes Street London SW1Y6NT
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SUNSET VISION Ltd

Set Zeiss Ultra Primes

ZeissUP 14 mm T 1.9
ZeissUP 16mm T 1.9
ZeissUP 20mm T 1.9
ZeissUP 24 mm T 1.9
ZeissUP 28 mm T 1.9
ZeissUP 32mm T 1.9
ZeissUP 40mm T 1.9
ZeissUP 50mm T 1.9
ZeissUP 85mm T 1.9
Zeiss UP 100 mm T 1.9

Set Canon

Canon 14 mm
Canon 18 mm
Canon 25 mm
Canon 35 mm
Canon 50 mm
Canon 85 mm

T2.8
T1.5
T1.6
T1.4
T1.4
T1.4

Arri Swing & Tilt Lenses
24 -45-90-110 mm

Arri Swing & Tilt
Arri Swing & Tilt
Arri Swing & Tilt
Arri Swing & Tilt
Arri Swing & Tilt
Arri Swing & Tilt
Arri Swing & Tilt

Arri Macro

Arri Macro 16 mm
Arri Macro 24 mm
Arri Macro 32 mm
Arri Macro 40 mm
Arri Macro 50 mm
Zeiss Macro 60 mm

Arri Macro 100 mm T 2.0 0.35~
Arri Macro 200 mm T 2.0 0.58 ~

Variable Primes

18 mm
20 mm
28 mm
35 mm
60 mm
80 mm
150 mm

T 2.0
T 2.0
T 2.0
T 2.0
T 2.0
T 3.0

0.15 ~
0.18 ~
0.21 ~
0.25 ~
0.20 ~
0.27 ~

Arri VP 16 - 30 mm T2.2
Arri VP 29- 60 mm T 2.2
Arri VP 55-105 mm T 2.2

1150,00

500,00

500,00

100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
120,00

115,00
115,00
115,00
115,00
115,00

50,00
135,00
135,00

185,00
185,00
185,00
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3.450,00

1.500,00

1.500,00

300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
360,00

345,00
345,00
345,00
345,00
345,00
150,00
405,00
405,00

555,00
555,00
555,00



SUNSET VISION Ltd

Tele Lenses

Nikon 300mm T 2.0 170,00 510,00
Century/Canon 200 mm T 1.8 135,00 405,00
Century/Canon 300 mm T 2.8 125,00 375,00
Century/Canon 400 mm T 2.8 125,00 375,00
Canon 600 mm T 5.6 120,00 360,00
Canon 800 mm T 5.6 140,00 420,00
Extender PL - PL 25,00 75,00

Zoom Lenses

Cooke 18- 100 mm T 3.0 330,00 990,00
Cooke 25-250mm T 3.7 330,00 990,00
Angenieux HR 17 -102 mm T 2.9 330,00 990,00
Angenieux HR 25-250mm T 3.5 330,00 990,00
Angenieux Optimo 24 - 290 mm T 2.8 550,00 1.650,00
Century 150 - 600 mm T 5.7 280,00 840,00

Lenses 16 mm

Century 3,5mm T2.0 Normal 16 60,00 180,00
Optex 4 mm T1.9 Normal + Super 16 100,00 300,00
Century 6 mm T 1.9 Normal + Super 16 110,00 330,00
Zeiss 8 mm T2.1 Normal 16 60,00 180,00
Set Zeiss Normal + Super 16 320,00 960,00

Zeiss 95mm T 1.3
Zeiss 12 mm T 1.3
Zeiss 16 mm T 1.3
Zeiss 25 mm T 1.3
Zeiss 50 mm T 1.3

Zoom Lenses Normal + Super 16

Canon 7 - 63 mm T2.2 220,00 660,00
Canon 8 - 64 mm T24 185,00 555,00
Canon 11,5- 138 mm T 2.5 200,00 600,00
Canon 11 - 165 mm T 2.8 200,00 600,00
Canon 11 - 220 mm T 3.2 210,00 630,00
Angenieux 7 - 81 mm T24 200,00 600,00
Angenieux 11,5 -138 mm T 2.4 200,00 600,00
Zeiss 11 -110 mm T 2.2 170,00 510,00

Zoom Lenses Normal 16

Angenieux 9,5 -57 mm T 1.9 120,00 360,00
Zeiss 10 -100 mm T 2.0 150,00 450,00
Cooke 9,5- 47,5 mmT 1.5 250,00 750,00

no discount item
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SUNSET VISION Ltd

Lens accessories
Mesmerizer standard

Century snorkel MK II T 4.0
Century inclining prism

Wideangle attachment

Diopters/Split Diopters 80 mm 1-2-3-4
Diopters/Split Diopters 114 mm 1/2-1-2
Diopters/Split Diopters 138 mm 1/2-1-2
Diopters/Split Diopters 6 " 1+2

Extender PL - PL

Zoom accessories

Microforce (Zoom)

Oppenheimer panhandle bracket
AC Fluide drive

AC Mag Fox, wireless Focus
Preston FI + Z wireless
Focus-Iris-Zoom

WRC-1 wireless remote control
with Iris motor

ICU iris control unit with iris motor

Arri wireless LCS

LCS Zoom

LCS Focus

LCS Iris

LCS Focus + Iris

LCS Focus + Zoom

LCS Focus + Iris + Zoom

Matteboxes

MB 14 6,6"x 6,6" 4 Stage
Option 2 Stage

Option 3 Stage

Option 6 Stage

MB 18 4" x 5,65" 3 Stage
Option 2 Stage
Option 4 Stage

220,00

400,00
250,00

70,00

25,00
35,00
40,00
40,00

25,00

65,00
20,00
35,00

120,00
165,00

300,00

200,00

110,00
150,00
150,00
170,00
190,00
220,00

65,00
10,00
10,00
20,00

50,00
10,00
10,00

SUNSET VISION Ltd. 2 Babmaes Street London SW1Y6NT
VAT N° GB 749764670 Tél.: 0044 207-9509832 Fax 0044 207-9307444

—_

11

660,00

.200,00

750,00

210,00

75,00
105,00
120,00
120,00

75,00

195,00
60,00
105,00

360,00
495,00

900,00

600,00

330,00
450,00
450,00
510,00
570,00
660,00

195,00
30,00
30,00
20,00

150,00
30,00
30,00



SUNSET VISION Ltd

Matteboxes

Clipon LMB-3 4"x4" 2 Stage 25,00 75,00
Clipon LMB-4 6,6"x 6,6" 2 Stage 25,00 75,00
Clipon LMB-5 4"x5,65" 2 Stage 40,00 120,00

Heads & Legs

Sachtler 7 + 7 Studio II 85,00 255,00
Sachtler 9 +9 120,00 360,00
O'Connor 2575 130,00 390,00
Ronford F-7 MK IV 85,00 255,00
Weaver Steadman 115,00 345,00
Cartoni Lambda 110,00 330,00
Arri Head 150,00 450,00
Pair of gears 30,00 90,00
Swing Head 85,00 255,00
Cartoni Dutch Head 70,00 210,00
Tiltplate 25,00 75,00
Rockerplate 40,00 120,00
Legs tall + Spyder 30,00 90,00
Legs small + Spyder 30,00 90,00
Hihat 10,00 30,00
Steadybag 15,00 45,00
Cinesaddle 15,00 45,00
Video

Video Combi Hi-8 24V /220V 90,00 270,00
Video Walkman DV 110,00 330,00
Tuner for Walkman 40,00 120,00
Monitor Sony 24V/220V 36 cm 50,00 150,00
BNC cable drum 30 m 15,00 45,00
BNC cable 5- 10 m 5,00 15,00

12
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SUNSET VISION Ltd

Filters
85-85 N9 40,5 mm 10,00 30,00
85-85 N9 48 mm 10,00 30,00
85-85 N9 4" x 4" 25,00 75,00
85-85 N9 4 x 5,65 25,00 75,00
85-85 N9 114 mm 25,00 75,00
85-85 N9 138 mm 35,00 105,00
85-85 N9 6,6" X 6,6" 35,00 105,00
81 EF 48 mm 1,67 5,00
81 EF Série 9 5,00 15,00
81 EF 4"x4" 8,33 25,00
85 B 138 mm 5,00 15,00
81 EF 6,6"x6,6" 10,00 30,00
81 EF 138 mm 10,00 30,00
85B 4"x 4" 5,00 15,00
85B 6,6"x6,6" 10,00 30,00
85C 4"x4" 5,00 15,00
86 C 6,6"x6,6" 10,00 30,00
85 40,5 mm 1,67 5,00
85 48 mm 1,67 5,00
85 Série 9 5,00 15,00
85 4"x4" 5,00 15,00
85 6,6"x6,6" 10,00 30,00
80A-80D 4"x4" 20,00 60,00
80A-80D 6,6"x6,6" 30,00 90,00
81-81 D 4" x 4" 20,00 60,00
81-81D 6,6" x 6,6" 30,00 90,00
82 - 82C 4" x 4" 20,00 60,00
82 - 82C 6,6" x 6,6" 30,00 90,00
812 4" x 4" 10,00 30,00
812 6,6" x 6,6" 15,00 45,00
LLD 4" x 4" 10,00 30,00
LLD 6,6" x 6,6" 15,00 45,00
Enhancing 4"x 4" 10,00 30,00
Enhancing 6,6" x 6,6" 15,00 45,00
Soft net black 1-4 4" x 4" 25,00 75,00
Soft net black 1-4 6,6" x 6,6" 50,00 150,00
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SUNSET VISION Ltd

Pol 48 mm 5,00 15,00
Pol 40,5 mm 5,00 15,00
Pol 4x4 20,00 60,00
Pol 6,6 x6,6 35,00 105,00
Pol 138 mm 35,00 105,00
Pol 114 mm 15,00 45,00
Pol Série 9 15,00 45,00
ND 03-09 40,5 mm 10,00 30,00
ND 03-09 48 mm 10,00 30,00
ND 03-09 4"x4" 15,00 45,00
ND 03-09 4"x4,5,65" 25,00 75,00
ND 03-09 4,5" 15,00 45,00
ND 03-09 6,6"x6,6" 30,00 90,00
ND 03-09 138 mm 30,00 90,00
ND gr. 03-09 4"x4" HE 35,00 105,00
ND gr. 03-09 4"x4" SE 35,00 105,00
ND gr. 03-09 4"x 5,65 HE 40,00 120,00
ND gr. 03-09 4"x 5,65 SE 40,00 120,00
ND gr. 03-09 6,6"x6,6" HE 50,00 150,00
ND gr. 03-09 6,6"x 6,6" SE 50,00 150,00
Low contr. 1-5 4"x4" 25,00 75,00
Low contr. 1-5 6,6"x 6,6" 50,00 150,00
Soft contr. 1-5 4"x4" 25,00 75,00
SFX 1/2-5 4" x 4" 35,00 105,00
SFX 1/2-5 6,6" x 6,6" 50,00 150,00
Ultra contr. 1/8 -3 6,6"x 6,6" 40,00 120,00
Diff. 1-5 4"x4" 25,00 75,00
Diff. 1-5 6,6"x6,6" 30,00 90,00
Pro Mist 1/8 -2 4" x 4" 25,00 75,00
Pro Mist 1/8 -2 6,6"x 6,6" 50,00 150,00
Black Pro. Mist 1/8-3 4"x 4" 25,00 75,00
Black Pro. Mist 1/8-3 4"x 5,65" 40,00 120,00
Black Pro. Mist 1/8-3 6,6" x 6,6" 50,00 150,00
Warm Pro. Mist 1/8-2 4"x 4" 25,00 75,00
Warm Pro. Mist 1/8-2 6,6" x 6,6" 50,00 150,00
14
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SUNSET VISION Ltd

Coral 1/8-1 4"x4" 50,00 150,00
Coral 1/8-1 6,6"x6,6" 100,00 300,00
Sepia 1-3 4" x 4" 20,00 60,00
Sepia 1-3 6,6" x 6,6" 35,00 105,00
Tobacco 1-3 4"x4" 20,00 60,00
Tobacco 1-3 6,6"x6,6" 35,00 105,00
Sepia gr. 1-2 4"x4" HE 20,00 60,00
Sepia gr. 1-2 6,6"x6,6" HE 35,00 105,00
Tobacco gr. 1-3 4"x4" HE 20,00 60,00
Tobacco gr. 1-3 6,6" x 6,6" HE 40,00 120,00
Coralgr. 1/8-3 4x4 HE 35,00 105,00
Coralgr.1/8-3 4x4 SE 35,00 105,00
Coral gr. 4 - 8 4x4 SE 30,00 90,00
Coral gr. 1/8 -2 4 x 5,65 SE 50,00 150,00
Coralgr1/8-2 6,6x6,6 SE 60,00 180,00
Coral gr. 4 -8 6,6 x 6,6 SE 60,00 180,00
Red gr. 1-5 6,6 x 6,6 SE 50,00 150,00
Green gr. 1-5 6,6 x 6,6 SE 50,00 150,00
Pink gr. 1-5 6,6 x 6,6 SE 50,00 150,00
Magenta gr. 1-5 6,6 x 6,6 SE 50,00 150,00
Cyan gr. 1-5 6,6 x 6,6 SE 50,00 150,00
Bluegr. 1-5 4x4 HE 35,00 105,00
Bluegr. 1-5 4x4 SE 35,00 105,00
Bluegr. 1-5.4x5,65 SE 40,00 120,00
Bluegr. 1-5 6,6x6,6 HE 50,00 150,00
Bluegr. 1-5 6,6x6,6 SE 50,00 150,00
Optical Flat 4" x 4" 8,33 25,00
Optical Flat 114 mm 8,33 25,00
Optical Flat 138 mm 10,00 30,00
Optical Flat 6,6"x 6,6" 10,00 30,00
Optical Flat 6" O 10,00 30,00
Golden Sunrise Harrison 6,6" x 6,6" 20,00 60,00
Sunset gr. 1-3 4x4 SE 20,00 60,00
Sunset gr. 1-3 6,6x6,6 SE 40,00 120,00
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SUNSET VISION Ltd

LIGHTS

HMI Daylight Fresnel
All Daylight-units with globe,barndoor and cables

18000 W HMI Daylight Fresnel - LTM 400,00 1.200,00
18000 W HMI 220V Ballast(flicker-free)

12000 W HMI Daylight Fresnel - LTM 322,00 966,00
12000 W HMI 220V Ballast (flicker-free)
12000 W HMI 220/380V Ballast

6000 W HMI Daylight Fresnel 145,00 435,00
6000 W HMI 220V Ballast (flickerfree)
6000 W HMI 220V Ballast

4000 W HMI Daylight Fresnel 100,00 300,00
4000 W HMI 220V Ballast ( flicker-free)

4000 W HMI 220V Ballast

4000 W HMI/SE Daylight compact Fresnel

4000 W HMI/SE 220V Ballast (flicker-free)

2500 W HMI Daylight Fresnel 85,00 255,00
2500 W HMI 220V Ballast

2500 W HMI Ballast (flicker-free)

2500 W HMI/SE Daylight compact Fresnel

2500 W HMI/SE 220V Ballast (flicker-free)

1200 W HMI Daylight Fresnel 66,00 198,00
1200 W HMI 220V Ballast

1200 W HMI Ballast (flicker-free)

1200 W HMI/SE Daylight compact Fresnel

1200 W HMI/SE 220 V Ballast (flicker-free)

575 W HMI Daylight Fresnel 44,00 132,00
575 W HMI 220V Ballast
575 W HMI 220V Ballast (flicker-free)

200W HMI Daylight Fresnel 44,00 132,00
200 W HMI 220V Ballast (flicker-free)
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SUNSET VISION Ltd

TUNGSTEN LIGHT
All Tungsten-Units with globe, barndoor and cables

FRESNEL
20000 W 220V Fresnel with Dimmer 160,00 480,00
10000 W 220V Fresnel 40,00 120,00
5000 W 220V Fresnel 22,00 66,00
2000 W 220V Fresnel 15,00 45,00
1000 W 220V Fresnel 10,00 30,00
650 W 220V Fresnel 8,00 24,00
300 W 220V Fresnel 6,00 18,00
150 W 220V Fresnel (Pepper) 5,00 15,00
5000 W 220V Mono-Floodlight (Direct) 20,00 60,00
2000 W 220V Janebeam (Blonds) 16,00 48,00
800 W 220V Janebeam (Redheads) 10,00 30,00
KINO-FLO
Wall-O-Light 110,00 330,00
Kino-Flo 4 Bank 70,00 210,00
Kino-Flo Double 38,00 114,00
Kino-Flo Single 20,00 60,00
Mini-Flo 2er set and Case 40,00 120,00
DEDO-LIGHT
12V Dedo-Light with set of 4 Lamps and Case 55,00 165,00
24V Dedo-Light with set of 3 Lamps and Case 55,00 165,00
Projector-Lens with Iris for Dedolight 8,00 24,00
CHIMERA
Chimera small Bank 30,00 90,00
Chimera medium Bank 40,00 120,00
Chimera large Bank 60,00 180,00
Speedring for HMI or Tungsten-Units 40,00 120,00

HMI DAYLIGHT PARLIGHT
12000 W HMI/SE Daylight Arrisun 120 335,00 1.005,00
12000 W HMI/SE 220V Ballast (flicker-free)

6000 W HMI/SE Daylight Arrisun 60 300,00 900,00
6000 W HMI/SE 220V Ballast (flicker-free)
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SUNSET VISION Ltd

4000 W HMI/SE Daylight Arrisun 40
4000 W HMI/SE 220V Ballast (flicker-free)

2500 W HMI/SE Daylight Arrisun 25
2500 W HMI/SE 220V Ballast (flicker-free)

1200 W HMI/SE Daylight Arrisun 12
1200 W HMI/SE 220V Ballast (flicker-free)

575 W HMI/SE Daylight Arrisun
575 W HMI/SE 220V Ballast (flicker-free)

200 W HMI/SE Daylight Arrisun

200 W HMI/SE 220V Ballast (flicke-free)
200 W HMI/SE Daylight Cinepar-LTM
200 W HMI/SE 220V Ballast

125 W HMI/SE Daylight Arrisun

Butterfly

Frame
Frame
Frame
Silk /Net
Silk /Net
Silk /Net

20" x 20" Set

12" x 12" Set
6"x 6" Set

20" x 20"

12" x 12"
6"x 6"

CABLES and DISTRIBUTION

Cable-ext.
Cable-ext.
Cable-ext.
Cable-ext.

Cable-ext.
Cable-ext.
Cable-ext.
Cable-ext.

Jumper CEE
Jumper CEE
Jumper CEE
Jumper CEE
Jumper CEE

CEE
CEE
CEE

125A 220V 15m
63A 220V 15m
32A 220V 20m

2 KW (Schuco) 3x1,5mm 20m

CEE
CEE
CEE
CEE

Jumper CEE

125A 380V  15m
63A 380V  15m
35A 380V 15m
16A 380V  15m

125A 380V / 63A 380V
63A 380V / 125A 380V
63A 380V / 32A 380V
32A 380V / 63A 380V
32A 380V / 16A 380V
16A 380V / 32A 380V

135,00

100,00

65,00

55,00

50,00

40,00

30,00

25,00
16,00
8,00
20,00
10,00
5,00

15,00
7,00
5,00
1,50

15,00
8,00
4,00
3,00

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
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405,00

300,00

195,00

165,00

150,00

120,00

90,00

75,00
48,00
24,00
60,00
30,00
15,00

45,00
21,00
15,00

4,50

45,00
24,00
12,00

9,00

9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00



SUNSET VISION Ltd

CEE-Distributor 125A - 380V 35,00 105,00
incl. NH-fuse box with electr. counter

CEE-Distributor 63A - 380V 30,00 90,00
incl. NH-fuse box with electr. counter

CEE-Distibutor 32A - 380V 15,00 45,00
CEE-Distibutor 16A - 380V 10,00 30,00
CEE-Distributor 125A - 220V 25,00 75,00
CEE-Distributor 63A - 220V 15,00 45,00
CEE-Distributor 32A - 220V 10,00 30,00
CEE-Distributor 16A - 220V 6,00 18,00

GRIP STANDS, MOUNTING STANDS

Arri Easy Lift 35,00 105,00
Crank-O-Vator Super, double riser (Matthews) 25,00 75,00
Crank-O-Vator, double riser (Matthews) 17,00 51,00
Crank-O-Vator Low boy, double riser (Matthews) 20,00 60,00
Hi-Roller stand,double riser 5,00 15,00
HIHI Roller stand, 3-riser 7,00 21,00
Steel stand 3,00 9,00
Steel stand, Low boy 4,00 12,00
Alumin. Stand 2,00 6,00
Alumin. Stand,Low boy 4,00 12,00
Base stand for lights up to 2 KW 3,00 9,00
Base stand for lights above 2 KW 5,00 15,00
C-stand small, 3-riser 3,00 9,00
C-stand medium, 3-riser 3,00 9,00
C-stand large 5,00 15,00

MOUNTING ACCESSORIES

Griphead 2,5" (Gobo-head,small) 1,50 4,50
Ext. Arm 40" with Criphead 25" (Gobo-arm) 3,00 9,00
Ext. Arm 20" with Griphead 2,5" 3,00 9,00
Griphead 4,5" ( Gobohead,large) 3,00 9,00
Crocodile clamp (Gaffer-grip) 1,50 4,50
Uni clamp (Mafer clamp) 1,50 4,50
Magi-carm 2,00 6,00
Frame-holder 1,50 4,50
Poly-holder 1,50 4,50
Baby and junior plate 1,50 4,50
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SUNSET VISION Ltd

Offsetarm 16mm 1,50 4,50
Offsetarm 28mm 1,50 4,50
Safety rope 1,00 3,00
Standadapter 28mm to 16mm 1,00 3,00
Frenchflag 2,00 6,00
Polecat short 4,50 13,50
Polecat medium 4,50 13,50
Polecat long 4,50 13,50
Polecat ext. 1,50 4,50
Silent Generator 100 KW 300,00 900,00
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